
302 (First Cymru - 01437 763284) 568 (Evans Coaches - 01646 692693)

Johnston (Vine Inn) 08:06 St Ishmael's (Bicton Farm) 07:50

Johnston (Clifton House) 08:07 St Ishmael's (Sports Club) 07:55

Johnston (Railway Inn) 08:08 St Ishmael's (Church) 08:00

Johnston (Johnston Farm) 08:09 Rickeston Bridge 08:10

Arrival at Milford School 08:14 Arrival at Milford School 08:25

356 (First Cymru - 01437 763284) 569 (Evans Coaches - 01646 692693)

Mastlebridge 08:12 Miltary Road, Neyland 08:10

Hazelbeach 08:18 Brunel Quay, Neyland 08:12

Waterston 08:22 Foresters, Neyland 08:14

Arrival at Milford School 08:27 Honeyborough Green 08:16
Settlements, Jordanston 08:20

560 (Edwards Bros - 01437 890230) Arrival at Milford School 08:30

Tiers Cross 08:15

Black Bridge 08:25

Arrival at Milford School 08:30

567 (Evans Coaches - 01646 692693)
Dale (Beach Front) 07:45

Dale (Council Houses) 07:47

Dale (Cemetery Junction) 07:48

Jubilee Bridge 07:50

Marloes (Gaylane Terrace) 07:58

Marloes (Toilets) 08:00

Mullock Bridge 08:04

Mullock Farm 08:05

Herbarndston 08:20

Fairways Estate (opp Golf Club) 08:24

Arrival at Milford School 08:30

School times: 8:40am - 3:10pm

Milford Haven School Transport - September 2019


